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Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Excerpt from University
Record June 14, Monday Summer School begins. August 6,
Friday Summer School ends. September 20, Monday Summer
Recess ends. Examinations for Admission. Registration of
Students. September 21, Tuesday First Semester begins.
October 2, Saturday, 1: S0p. mRe-examinations. 2:30 p.m
Meeting of General Faculty. November 25, Thursday
Thanksgiving Holiday. December 18, Saturday, 11:30 a.m.
Christmas Recess begins.1916 January 1, Saturday Christmas
Recess ends. January 3, Monday Resumption of Classes. Review
Course for Teachers begins. January 11, Tuesday Ten-Day
Course for Farmers begins. January 29, Saturday First
Semester ends. January 31, Monday Second Semester begins.
February 12, Saturday, 2:30 p.m. Meeting of General Faculty.
March 4, Saturday, 1:30 p.m Re-examinations. June 3,
Saturday, 2:30 p.m Meeting of General Faculty. June 4 to 6
Commencement. June 4, Sunday Baccalaureate Sermon. June
5, Monday Oratorical Contests. Annual Alumni Meeting. June 6,
Tuesday Graduating Day. June 7, Wednesday Summer Recess
begins. June 9, Friday Examinations for Admission. June 12,
Monday Summer School begins. About the Publisher Forgotten
Books publishes hundreds of thousands of rare and classic
books. Find more...

R EAD O NLINER EAD O NLINE
[ 6.69 MB  ][  6.69 MB  ]

R eviewsR eviews

An extremely great ebook with perfect and lucid answers. This is certainly for anyone who statte that there was not a
well worth looking at. Its been designed in an exceptionally simple way and is particularly only soon aEer i finished
reading through this ebook in which actually transformed me, modify the way in my opinion.
-- Libbie Fa r r ell-- Libbie Fa r r ell

This type of book is almost everything and helped me hunting forward and more. I was able to comprehended almost
everything using this published e pdf. Once you begin to read the book, it is extremely diFicult to leave it before
concluding.
-- Edwa r do Ziem a nn-- Edwa r do Ziem a nn
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